IEC on the Drive
The MP2600iec is a machine controller module fully integrated into
Yaskawa’s latest Sigma-5 series servo amplifier.
•	One	software	platform,	MotionWorks	IEC,	allows	applications	to
scale	up	from	single	to	multi-axis	control	within	a	standard	IEC61131-3
environment
•	PLCopen	Function	Blocks	in	MotionWorks	IEC	simplify	programming
•	Diagnostic	Web	server	reduces	field	maintenance	time.

Analog output
MP2600iec Specifications
Model Number Designation
R70 A E 1 A 000 00 0 300
Series SGDV SERVOPACK
SGDV
Current
Interface Options
Design Revision Order
A, B…
Voltage
Code Specifications
E Communication Reference
Code Specifications
F 100 VAC
A 200 VAC
D 400 VAC
Options (hardware)
Code Specifications
000 Base-mounted (standard)
Options (software)
Code Specifications
00 standard
Options (parameter)
Code Specifications
0 standard
Option Module
Code Specifications
300 MP2600iec 1.5 Axis Machine
Controller ModuleVoltage Code Applicable Servomotor
Max. Capacity kW
100V
R70 0.05
R90 0.1
2R1 0.2
2R8 0.4
200V
R70* 0.05
R90* 0.1
1R6* 0.2
2R8* 0.4
3R8 0.5
5R5* 0.75
7R6 1.0
120 ♣ 1.5
180 2.0
200 3.0
330 5.0
470 6.0
550 7.5
590 11
780 15
400V
1R9 0.5
3R5 1.0
5R4 1.5
8R4 2.0
120 3.0
170 5.0
210 6.0
260 7.5
280 11
370 15
Motor Type
Code Specifications
1 Rotary Servomotors
  5** Linear Servomotors ** Under Development
*   These amplifiers can be powered with single or three-phase.